
Fall 2020 P1 Class Important Dates 

 

 

 

Events Dates 

Orientation Sun, Aug 2, & Mon, Aug 3 2020 

Semester Start Tues, Aug 4, 2020 

Semester End Fri, Dec 18, 2020 

Holidays and Semester Breaks 

Fall Break Mon, Oct 5 to Fri, Oct 9, 2020 

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 25 (3PM) to Fri, Nov 27, 2020 

Labor Day holiday Mon, Sept 7, 2020 

Yom Kippur holiday Mon, Sept 28, 2020 

Exams 

Self-Study Module Quiz I Wed, Aug 5, 2020 

Self-Study Module Quiz II Fri, Aug 7, 2020 

Self-Study Module Quiz III Mon, Aug 10, 2020 

Self-Study Module Quiz IV Fri, Aug 14, 2020 

Block A Exams Thurs, Sept 10 to Tues, Sept 15, 2020 

Block B Exams Mon, Oct 26 to Fri, Oct 30, 2020 

Block C Exams Thurs, Dec 10 to Tues, Dec 15, 2020 

On Campus Activities 

Tues, Sept 22 to Fri, Sept 24, 2020 



 

Fall 2020 P2 Class Important Dates 

 

 

 

Events Dates 

Semester Start Tues, August 4, 2020 

Semester End Fri, Dec 18, 2020 

Holidays and Semester Breaks 

Fall Break Mon, Oct 5 to Fri, Oct 9, 2020 

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 25 (3PM) to Fri, Nov 27, 2020 

Labor Day holiday Mon, Sept 7, 2020 

Yom Kippur holiday Mon, Sept 28, 2020 

Exams 

Block A Exams Thurs, Sept 10 to Tues, Sept 15, 2020 

Block B-i- Track 2 exam Tues, Oct 13, 2020 (9AM) 

Block B exams (all tracks) Mon, Oct 26 to Fri, Oct 30, 2020 

Block C-i- Track 4 exam Tues, Nov 17, 2020 (AM) 

Block C Clinical PK exam-Track 2 Mon, Nov 23, 2020 (AM) 

Block C Exams (Tracks 1, 2 and 4) Thurs, Dec 10 to Tues, Dec 15, 2020 

Block C Exams Thurs, Dec 10 to Mon, Dec 14, 2020 

On Campus Activities 

Mon, Aug 31 to Wed, Sept 02, 2020 



 


